Position

Team Manager -Corrosion
Control

Senior Engineering Technician
Team Manager -Materials And
Metallurgy

Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician
Associate Engineer

Engineer

Senior Engineer

Engineering Technician Il

Assistant Engineer |

Engineering Technician llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Materials Engineering
Team

Total Wages

$165,374

$161,942

$150,400

$148,054

$143,671

$134,563

$125,687

$110,569

$106,471

$90,254

$79,023

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$54,226
$49,662
$30,758
$47,559
$39,036
$28,431
$44,696
$12,880
$38,612

$20,388

$30,506



