Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager -Corrosion Control		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$165,374	\$54,226
Senior Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$161,942	\$49,662
Team Manager -Materials And Metallurgy		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$150,400	\$30,758
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$148,054	\$47,559
Senior Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$143,671	\$39,036
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$134,563	\$28,431
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$125,687	\$44,696
Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$110,569	\$12,880
Engineering Technician II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$106,471	\$38,612
Assistant Engineer I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$90,254	\$20,388
Engineering Technician III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Materials Engineering Team	\$79,023	\$30,506